
N72
Rozkład Nocny
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 11.04.2023 

 Warszawa 07.04.2023

Numer brygady km suma 215 215 214 219 215 214 219 219
R-10  R10(O)    ę ę

2052  Falenica       11.770    11.770

2052  Falenica        0.137    11.907

2358  Otwock Orla    
2357  Otwock Rzemieślnicza        0.570    12.477

2870  Karczew Stare Miasto    
2870  Karczew Stare Miasto        0.370     0.370

2360  Karczew Pomnik Kolei Wąskotorowej        0.668     1.038

2869  Karczew Os.Ługi        0.610     1.648

2242  Otwock Szpital Powiatowy        1.310     2.958

2237  Otwock Park Miejski        0.540     3.498

2239  Otwock Hoża        0.640     4.138

2357  Otwock Rzemieślnicza        1.070     5.208

2356  Otwock Świder        1.187     6.395

2355  Otwock Świder-Kościół        0.504     6.899

2354  Józefów Jarosławska        0.649     7.548

2353  Józefów PKP Józefów        1.040     8.588

2352  Józefów Cicha        0.590     9.178

2351  Józefów PKP Michalin        0.880    10.058

2350  Józefów Wąska        0.390    10.448

2048  PKP Falenica        1.110    11.558

2052  Falenica        0.660    12.218

2053  Mera-Pnefal        0.442    12.660

2452  Liliowa        0.461    13.121

2054  Kosaćcowa        0.205    13.326

2055  Bysławska        0.486    13.812

2453  Czarnuszki        0.676    14.488

2201  Rozchodnikowa        0.295    14.783

2200  Podbiałowa        0.398    15.181

2199  Ogórkowa        0.502    15.683

2460  Sitowie        0.409    16.092

2459  Przewodowa        0.328    16.420

2198  Strzygłowska        0.179    16.599

2197  Wędkarska        0.447    17.046

2196  Odrębna        0.595    17.641

2195  Ośrodek Szkoleniowy        0.743    18.384

2194  Borków        0.532    18.916

2193  Cylichowska        0.430    19.346

2192  Zwoleńska        0.330    19.676

2191  Zerzeń        0.303    19.979

2190  Kombajnistów        0.289    20.268

2215  Wodniaków        0.460    20.728

2209  Bronowska        0.782    21.510

2208  Kanał Nowe Ujście        0.690    22.200

2207  Wojsławicka        0.430    22.630

2206  Kadetów        0.580    23.210

2249  Narodowa        0.380    23.590

2148  Gocław        1.300    24.890

2128  Os. Wilga        0.340    25.230

2149  Umińskiego        0.593    25.823

2146  Bora-Komorowskiego        0.290    26.113

2313  Meissnera        0.340    26.453

2252  Os. Jantar        0.220    26.673

2145  Abrahama        0.480    27.153

2144  Wał Gocławski        0.405    27.558

2143  Afrykańska        0.535    28.093

2097  Saska        0.597    28.690

2140  Stacja Krwiodawstwa        0.493    29.183

2139  Walecznych        0.285    29.468

2138  Adampolska        0.437    29.905

2131  rondo Waszyngtona        0.461    30.366

7003  most Poniatowskiego        1.060    31.426

7068  PKP Powiśle        0.655    32.081

7041  Muzeum Narodowe        0.270    32.351

7033  Krucza        0.300    32.651

7013  Centrum        0.580    33.231

7002  Dw. Centralny        0.837    34.068

R-10  R10(O)        8.452     8.452
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N72
Rozkład Nocny
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 11.04.2023 

 Warszawa 07.04.2023

Numer brygady km suma 214 215 214 219 215 214
R-10  R10(O)    ę ę

7002  Dw. Centralny        8.956     8.956

7013  Centrum        0.750     0.750

7033  Krucza        0.337     1.087

7041  Muzeum Narodowe        0.402     1.489

7068  PKP Powiśle        0.180     1.669

7003  most Poniatowskiego        0.698     2.367

2131  rondo Waszyngtona        1.065     3.432

2138  Adampolska        0.561     3.993

2139  Walecznych        0.316     4.309

2140  Stacja Krwiodawstwa        0.389     4.698

2097  Saska        0.359     5.057

2150  Ateńska        0.402     5.459

2143  Afrykańska        0.383     5.842

2144  Wał Gocławski        0.470     6.312

2145  Abrahama        0.400     6.712

2252  Os. Jantar        0.310     7.022

2313  Meissnera        0.470     7.492

2146  Bora-Komorowskiego        0.370     7.862

2149  Umińskiego        0.255     8.117

2128  Os. Wilga        0.483     8.600

2148  Gocław        0.420     9.020

2205  Most Siekierkowski        0.866     9.886

2249  Narodowa        0.530    10.416

2206  Kadetów        0.400    10.816

2207  Wojsławicka        0.580    11.396

2208  Kanał Nowe Ujście        0.380    11.776

2209  Bronowska        0.662    12.438

2215  Wodniaków        0.760    13.198

2190  Kombajnistów        0.285    13.483

2191  Zerzeń        0.446    13.929

2192  Zwoleńska        0.307    14.236

2193  Cylichowska        0.360    14.596

2194  Borków        0.430    15.026

2195  Ośrodek Szkoleniowy        0.558    15.584

2196  Odrębna        0.568    16.152

2197  Wędkarska        0.695    16.847

2198  Strzygłowska        0.395    17.242

2459  Przewodowa        0.326    17.568

2460  Sitowie        0.376    17.944

2199  Ogórkowa        0.317    18.261

2200  Podbiałowa        0.525    18.786

2201  Rozchodnikowa        0.382    19.168

2453  Czarnuszki        0.381    19.549

2055  Bysławska        0.689    20.238

2054  Kosaćcowa        0.352    20.590

2452  Liliowa        0.200    20.790

2053  Mera-Pnefal        0.464    21.254

2052  Falenica        0.434    21.688

2048  PKP Falenica        0.510    22.198

2350  Józefów Wąska        1.230    23.428

2351  Józefów PKP Michalin        0.430    23.858

2352  Józefów Cicha        0.850    24.708

2353  Józefów PKP Józefów        0.600    25.308

2354  Józefów Jarosławska        1.090    26.398

2355  Otwock Świder-Kościół        0.720    27.118

2356  Otwock Świder        0.430    27.548

2357  Otwock Rzemieślnicza        1.040    28.588

2802  Otwock Powstańców Warszawy        0.873    29.461

2237  Otwock Park Miejski        0.795    30.256

2238  Otwock Urząd Skarbowy        0.235    30.491

2242  Otwock Szpital Powiatowy        0.290    30.781

2869  Karczew Os.Ługi        1.330    32.111

2360  Karczew Pomnik Kolei Wąskotorowej        0.650    32.761

2870  Karczew Stare Miasto        0.590    33.351

2358  Otwock Orla        0.751     0.751

2052  Falenica        0.092     0.843

23:15  0:15  1:15  2:15  3:15  4:15
23:18  0:18  1:18  2:18  3:18  4:18

23:19  0:19  1:19  2:19  3:19  4:19

23:20  0:20  1:20  2:20  3:20  4:20

23:21  0:21  1:21  2:21  3:21  4:21

23:22  0:22  1:22  2:22  3:22  4:22

23:24  0:24  1:24  2:24  3:24  4:24

23:25  0:25  1:25  2:25  3:25  4:25

23:26  0:26  1:26  2:26  3:26  4:26

23:27  0:27  1:27  2:27  3:27  4:27

23:28  0:28  1:28  2:28  3:28  4:28

23:29  0:29  1:29  2:29  3:29  4:29

23:30  0:30  1:30  2:30  3:30  4:30

23:31  0:31  1:31  2:31  3:31  4:31

23:32  0:32  1:32  2:32  3:32  4:32

23:33  0:33  1:33  2:33  3:33  4:33

23:34  0:34  1:34  2:34  3:34  4:34

23:35  0:35  1:35  2:35  3:35  4:35

23:35  0:35  1:35  2:35  3:35  4:35

23:36  0:36  1:36  2:36  3:36  4:36

23:37  0:37  1:37  2:37  3:37  4:37

23:38  0:38  1:38  2:38  3:38  4:38

23:39  0:39  1:39  2:39  3:39  4:39

23:40  0:40  1:40  2:40  3:40  4:40

23:41  0:41  1:41  2:41  3:41  4:41

23:42  0:42  1:42  2:42  3:42  4:42

23:43  0:43  1:43  2:43  3:43  4:43

23:44  0:44  1:44  2:44  3:44  4:44

23:45  0:45  1:45  2:45  3:45  4:45

23:45  0:45  1:45  2:45  3:45  4:45

23:46  0:46  1:46  2:46  3:46  4:46

23:47  0:47  1:46  2:46  3:46  4:46

23:48  0:48  1:47  2:47  3:47  4:47

23:49  0:49  1:48  2:48  3:48  4:48

23:50  0:50  1:49  2:49  3:49  4:49

23:51  0:51  1:50  2:50  3:50  4:50

23:52  0:52  1:51  2:51  3:51  4:51

23:53  0:53  1:52  2:52  3:52  4:52

23:54  0:54  1:53  2:53  3:53  4:53

23:55  0:55  1:54  2:54  3:54  4:54

23:56  0:56  1:55  2:55  3:55  4:55

23:57  0:57  1:56  2:56  3:56  4:56

23:58  0:58  1:57  2:57  3:57  4:57

23:59  0:59  1:58  2:58  3:58  4:58

 0:00  1:00  1:59  2:59  3:59  4:59

 0:00  1:00  1:59  2:59  3:59  4:59

 0:01  1:01  2:00  3:00  4:00  5:00

 0:02  1:02  2:01  3:01  4:01  5:01

 1:03  2:02  3:02  4:02

 1:05  2:04  3:04  4:04

 1:06  2:05  3:05  4:05

 1:07  2:06  3:06  4:06

 1:08  2:07  3:07  4:07

 1:10  2:09  3:09  4:09

 1:12  2:11  3:11  4:11

 1:13  2:12  3:12  4:12

 1:15  2:14  3:14  4:14

 1:17  2:16  3:16

 1:19  2:18  3:18

 1:20  2:19  3:19

 1:21  2:20  3:20

 1:23  2:22  3:22

 1:24  2:23  3:23

 1:25  2:24  3:24
 4:16

 0:02  5:01


